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Price
56.60 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003898187

SIP

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

589 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

56.40 EUR (41)
57.40 EUR (100)
56.60 EUR
57.00 EUR
56.40 EUR
56.60 EUR
56.673419 EUR
2,735
155,002.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003898187&ID_NOTATION=29212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003898187&ID_NOTATION=29212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87147656d261e9b3dd4b34a0f8c25292912785dbcf5041e6c74f876b50930c77&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0642af9197fe28e9&time=1714376728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=977fa1484aebbb55e8ef8a988f2436c2f164539b6d0f6a1e7c0215af85646ed7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=063992c039d4d2b76&time=1714376728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac75a86276ed4572d4a65da37fffa38a93c7691b28f2c0f8861741d891ed44ce&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4799c8540345e738&time=1714376728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e76ab55f2f3350c5e7cbfbe515cffeb192efd322517d12a4992350b5b109aca5&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee7fe217b5d76fe32&time=1714376728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea8d6f13d55b71ffacce667c0996579da8062bbc9e9d3d38de4ab5016ba90a43&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c318dbdac2c58b8e5&time=1714376728&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
56.60 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN BE0003898187
Symbol SIP
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 589 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.40 EUR (41)
Ask (Ask size) 57.40 EUR (100)
Open 56.60 EUR
High 57.00 EUR
Low 56.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 56.60 EUR
VWAP 56.673419 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,735
Trading volume 155,002.00
Number of trades 90
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.43% -5.35% +22.64%
Perf (abs.) +4.40 -3.20 +10.45
Beta 0.19 0.22 0.47
Volatility 21.28 20.33  23.38

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 56.00 EUR
26

London Stock 2023/02/ 15:01 55.20 EUR

Exchange 03

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 56.00 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2022/09/ 17:32 54.00 USD

Issues 22

Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 17:35 56.60 EUR

56.80 EUR (3,356
54.98 EUR (3,785
52.58 EUR (2,781
54.31 EUR (2,299

48.40 EUR (2024/02/02
61.50 EUR (2023/05/22
48.40 EUR (2024/02/02

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.16

)
)
)
)
57.80 EUR (2024/04/23)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

&

90
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395657897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28238513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28238513

SIPEF S.A.

26

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 55.80 EUR 0.00 3
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087368

SIPEF S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
SIPEF SA/NV

Kasteel Calesberg, Calesbergdreef 5 - 2900

Schoten

Telefon: +32-3-641-97-00

Fax: +32-3-646-57-05
E-mail: info@sipef.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frangois Van
Hoydonck
Charles De Wulf
Johan Nelis
Petra Meekers

Robbert Kessels

Thomas
Hildenbrand

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Luc Jacques
Bertrand

Giulia Stellari
Alexandre Delen
Antoine Friling
Gaétan

Hannecart
Nicholas

Thompson
Priscilla Bracht

Tom Bamelis

Yu Leng Khor

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sipef.com
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